
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 2级        湿度：87%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

55   HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH

1 33.549 31.481 34.917 1:39.947 17:05:18.281

2 32.728 30.813 34.617 1:38.158 17:06:56.439

3 32.697 30.497 33.874 1:37.068 17:08:33.507

4 31.978 30.321 33.552 1:35.851 17:10:09.358

5 31.808 30.042 33.607 1:35.457 17:11:44.815

6 31.653 30.317 33.799 1:35.769 17:13:20.584

7 33.430 30.955 34.525 1:38.910 17:14:59.494

8 31.568 29.990 33.324 1:34.882 17:16:34.376

9 32.856 30.847 33.523 1:37.226 17:18:11.602

10 31.473 29.985 33.340 1:34.798 17:19:46.400

P11 33.489 32.894 - 1:43.346 17:21:29.746

12 - 31.612 34.125 11:16.766 17:32:46.512

13 32.035 30.036 33.258 1:35.329 17:34:21.841

14 31.553 30.394 33.354 1:35.301 17:35:57.142

15 31.644 30.139 33.417 1:35.200 17:37:32.342

P16 31.697 34.173 - 1:47.263 17:39:19.605

25   AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN

P1 42.562 32.614 - 1:55.445 17:05:13.927

2 - 31.665 35.267 2:30.553 17:07:44.480

3 32.358 30.794 34.037 1:37.189 17:09:21.669

4 31.990 30.310 33.345 1:35.645 17:10:57.314

P5 31.585 30.524 - 1:42.499 17:12:39.813

6 - 31.560 33.920 5:28.822 17:18:08.635

7 31.832 36.661 33.469 1:41.962 17:19:50.597

8 31.432 30.314 33.567 1:35.313 17:21:25.910

9 31.400 30.201 53.691 1:55.292 17:23:21.202

10 40.375 32.211 33.615 1:46.201 17:25:07.403

P11 31.717 30.393 - 1:43.030 17:26:50.433

12 - 32.957 33.962 6:11.672 17:33:02.105

13 32.204 30.342 33.705 1:36.251 17:34:38.356

14 31.574 30.309 33.262 1:35.145 17:36:13.501

15 31.606 29.963 33.320 1:34.889 17:37:48.390

P16 33.467 31.221 - 1:41.833 17:39:30.223

23   ANDI FARID IZDIHAR

1 32.654 30.752 40.317 1:43.723 17:06:48.571

2 32.104 30.295 33.832 1:36.231 17:08:24.802

3 32.038 30.897 33.617 1:36.552 17:10:01.354

4 31.737 29.984 33.386 1:35.107 17:11:36.461

5 31.776 30.203 33.248 1:35.227 17:13:11.688

6 31.558 30.348 33.784 1:35.690 17:14:47.378

P7 34.051 31.945 - 1:43.519 17:16:30.897

8 - 31.004 34.071 10:49.383 17:27:20.280

9 31.885 30.204 33.489 1:35.578 17:28:55.858

10 31.521 30.156 33.231 1:34.908 17:30:30.766

11 31.524 30.051 33.527 1:35.102 17:32:05.868

P12 31.916 31.036 - 1:38.031 17:33:43.899

13 - 31.727 33.943 6:52.682 17:40:36.581

41   NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT

1 33.086 31.797 42.705 1:47.588 17:06:50.680

2 32.767 31.370 34.395 1:38.532 17:08:29.212

3 32.195 31.048 34.105 1:37.348 17:10:06.560

4 32.124 31.019 34.133 1:37.276 17:11:43.836

5 32.013 30.734 34.198 1:36.945 17:13:20.781

6 32.131 30.618 33.744 1:36.493 17:14:57.274

7 32.029 30.480 33.693 1:36.202 17:16:33.476

P8 35.407 33.299 - 1:47.373 17:18:20.849

9 - 31.336 33.781 11:39.560 17:30:00.409

10 31.839 30.173 33.552 1:35.564 17:31:35.973

11 31.782 30.604 33.572 1:35.958 17:33:11.931

12 32.172 30.515 33.427 1:36.114 17:34:48.045

13 31.929 30.347 33.626 1:35.902 17:36:23.947

14 31.774 30.555 34.224 1:36.553 17:38:00.500

15 31.752 30.290 33.667 1:35.709 17:39:36.209

16 38.301 32.129 34.301 1:44.731 17:41:20.940

27   KASMA DANIEL KASMAYUDIN

1 33.593 31.556 44.134 1:49.283 17:06:50.912

2 33.026 31.873 39.828 1:44.727 17:08:35.639

3 32.465 31.336 34.525 1:38.326 17:10:13.965

4 32.839 31.133 34.224 1:38.196 17:11:52.161

5 32.215 31.714 34.187 1:38.116 17:13:30.277

6 33.503 31.485 34.237 1:39.225 17:15:09.502

7 32.410 30.852 33.896 1:37.158 17:16:46.660

8 32.273 30.626 33.871 1:36.770 17:18:23.430

P9 36.479 36.782 - 1:53.453 17:20:16.883

10 - 33.914 36.307 14:56.594 17:35:13.477

11 32.219 32.147 35.064 1:39.430 17:36:52.907
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 2级        湿度：87%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

12 32.257 30.856 33.851 1:36.964 17:38:29.871

13 32.066 30.372 33.642 1:36.080 17:40:05.951

83   LACHLAN EPIS

1 33.711 32.235 35.003 1:40.949 17:04:18.564

2 32.663 31.645 36.350 1:40.658 17:05:59.222

3 32.790 31.538 34.591 1:38.919 17:07:38.141

P4 33.611 34.008 - 1:46.472 17:09:24.613

5 - 32.471 34.770 8:20.691 17:17:45.304

6 32.367 31.144 34.283 1:37.794 17:19:23.098

7 32.212 30.764 33.937 1:36.913 17:21:00.011

P8 34.665 35.124 - 1:49.256 17:22:49.267

9 - 32.513 35.072 11:14.191 17:34:03.458

10 32.346 30.817 36.471 1:39.634 17:35:43.092

11 32.148 30.668 33.734 1:36.550 17:37:19.642

12 32.420 33.662 34.843 1:40.925 17:39:00.567

13 31.890 30.431 33.847 1:36.168 17:40:36.735

22   SOICHIRO MINAMIMOTO

1 33.624 31.387 34.543 1:39.554 17:05:18.621

2 32.806 31.078 36.237 1:40.121 17:06:58.742

3 32.614 30.900 34.267 1:37.781 17:08:36.523

4 32.227 31.190 34.184 1:37.601 17:10:14.124

5 32.227 30.908 34.128 1:37.263 17:11:51.387

P6 32.777 33.357 - 1:44.560 17:13:35.947

7 - 31.947 34.803 3:16.372 17:16:52.319

8 32.870 30.968 34.302 1:38.140 17:18:30.459

9 32.385 30.652 34.094 1:37.131 17:20:07.590

10 32.247 30.535 33.961 1:36.743 17:21:44.333

P11 32.188 32.979 - 1:43.160 17:23:27.493

12 - 32.178 34.410 6:55.606 17:30:23.099

13 32.428 30.864 33.856 1:37.148 17:32:00.247

14 32.007 30.426 33.880 1:36.313 17:33:36.560

15 32.042 30.459 33.997 1:36.498 17:35:13.058

16 32.191 32.309 36.832 1:41.332 17:36:54.390

17 32.150 31.665 35.157 1:38.972 17:38:33.362

18 36.656 34.326 38.284 1:49.266 17:40:22.628

52   PASSAWIT THITIVARARAK

1 33.985 31.900 36.901 1:42.786 17:05:00.951

2 33.846 31.421 34.906 1:40.173 17:06:41.124

3 33.300 31.013 34.065 1:38.378 17:08:19.502

P4 32.956 1:11.787 - 2:31.026 17:10:50.528

5 - 35.648 35.053 17:12.016 17:28:02.544

6 32.868 30.882 34.355 1:38.105 17:29:40.649

7 32.488 31.125 34.015 1:37.628 17:31:18.277

8 33.029 30.987 33.848 1:37.864 17:32:56.141

9 39.721 32.613 33.973 1:46.307 17:34:42.448

10 32.820 31.214 34.323 1:38.357 17:36:20.805

11 32.893 31.238 34.359 1:38.490 17:37:59.295

12 34.223 30.740 35.253 1:40.216 17:39:39.511

13 32.579 31.079 34.362 1:38.020 17:41:17.531

12   **SHO NISHIMURA

P1 - 41.676 - 7:57.959 17:11:34.294

2 - 33.442 36.645 2:37.704 17:14:11.998

3 34.578 32.455 35.915 1:42.948 17:15:54.946

4 34.499 32.298 35.473 1:42.270 17:17:37.216

5 34.150 31.631 35.244 1:41.025 17:19:18.241

6 33.801 31.673 34.947 1:40.421 17:20:58.662

7 33.596 31.516 35.076 1:40.188 17:22:38.850

8 33.533 31.154 34.486 1:39.173 17:24:18.023

P9 34.090 32.173 - 1:43.879 17:26:01.902

10 - 32.357 35.528 6:50.803 17:32:52.705

11 33.411 31.282 34.961 1:39.654 17:34:32.359

12 33.170 31.038 34.557 1:38.765 17:36:11.124

13 32.837 30.982 34.710 1:38.529 17:37:49.653

14 33.109 31.105 34.760 1:38.974 17:39:28.627

15 33.122 30.617 34.359 1:38.098 17:41:06.725

44   OSAMA MAREAI

1 35.741 34.241 36.787 1:46.769 17:05:27.039

2 35.072 33.428 36.430 1:44.930 17:07:11.969

P3 34.923 36.141 - 1:58.343 17:09:10.312

4 - 34.510 37.078 10:32.193 17:19:42.505

5 35.396 33.291 36.045 1:44.732 17:21:27.237

6 34.643 33.332 36.522 1:44.497 17:23:11.734

7 34.737 32.680 35.831 1:43.248 17:24:54.982

8 34.626 32.472 35.534 1:42.632 17:26:37.614

9 34.384 32.920 35.595 1:42.899 17:28:20.513

10 34.438 32.804 35.583 1:42.825 17:30:03.338

11 34.743 32.132 35.726 1:42.601 17:31:45.939
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比赛场地：珠海国际赛车场     赛道长度：4.318KM       天气：阴      风力风向：南风 2级        湿度：87%         空气温度：27°C

详细单圈

 Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day  Lap  S1  S2  S3  LapTm  Time of Day

12 34.108 31.988 35.255 1:41.351 17:33:27.290

13 34.106 31.913 35.384 1:41.403 17:35:08.693

14 35.171 32.611 35.203 1:42.985 17:36:51.678

15 34.213 31.980 35.114 1:41.307 17:38:32.985

16 33.723 31.802 35.329 1:40.854 17:40:13.839

16   TEO YEW JOE

1 - 35.743 40.261 3:28.754 17:06:22.441

P2 37.881 38.091 - 1:58.361 17:08:20.802

P3 - 37.041 - 10:51.967 17:19:12.769

P4 - 38.105 - 4:06.507 17:23:19.276

5 - 36.803 38.600 11:48.895 17:35:08.171

6 36.440 35.311 38.199 1:49.950 17:36:58.121

7 35.332 34.060 37.051 1:46.443 17:38:44.564

8 34.885 33.937 36.954 1:45.776 17:40:30.340

19   ***CHEN HONG YAN

1 34.924 32.844 39.702 1:47.470 17:05:00.594

P2 34.342 32.197 - 1:53.345 17:06:53.939

3 - 36.841 39.131 3:44.421 17:10:38.360

P4 41.436 43.713 - 2:12.366 17:12:50.726

21   MD ZAQHWAN BIN ZAIDI

92   YUKI KUNII
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